BASEBAILT

Day Date
Mon. 2/22
Thur. 2/25
Tue. 3/8

Fri.  3/11
Tue. 3/15
Fri. 3/18
Tue. 3/22
Fri. 3/25
Tues. 3/29
Fri.  4/1

Tues. 4/5

Wed. 4/6

Tues. 4/12
Fri. 4/15
Tue. 4/19
Fri.  4/22
Head Coach:
Assistants:

2016 Junior Varsity Schedule

Scrimmages

Opponent
Chapman
Greer

Time
5:00
5:00

Regular Season

Mauldin
Mauldin
Riverside
Riverside

Wade Hampton
Wade Hampton
Boiling Springs
Boiling Springs
Dorman
Dorman

J.L. Mann

J.L. Mann
Spartanburg
Spartanburg

Ben Enloe
Brett Hamilton
Kyle Baron
Zac McCarthy
Jake Lambert

5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
3:30
3:30
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

Principal:

School Phone:
Athletic Director:
Athletics Phone:

Place
Byrnes
Byrnes

Mauldin
Byrnes
Byrnes
Riverside
Byrnes

Wade Hampton
Boiling Springs

Byrnes
Byrnes
Dorman
J.L. Mann
Byrnes

Spartanburg

Byrnes

Dr. Jeff Rogers
864-949-2355
Tony Gillespie
864-949-2360



